# F05000006544

(ке	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<u>, #)</u>
(Oil	y/otato/Zip/i None	~ <i>11</i> /
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
/Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(50	Siness Entity Hair	ney
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	F::: 0//	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer;	
ļ		

Office Use Only



600360867046

n/c arrend

03/01/21--01011--007 \*\*43.75

FILED 2021 MAR - 1 PAIR: 50

MAYO 3 2021 A RAMSEY

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendm	ent Section Division of Corporati	ions	
SUBJECT: Safety	Products Engineering Group, Inc	£.	
	Nam	e of Corporation	
DOCUMENT NU	JMBER:	<u> </u>	<del></del>
The enclosed Ame	endment and fee are submitted for	r filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
Stacy Spencer			
	Name of Contact Person		
WDHDT - SPEG,	Inc.		
	Firm/Company		
12140 E 116th Cir	cle		
	Address		
Henderson, CO 80	640		
	City/State and Zip Code		
queenstacyarm@g	mail.com		
E-mail addre	ss: (to be used for future annual r	report notification)	
For further information	ation concerning this matter, plea	se call:	
Stacy Spencer		at ()885-9407	
Name	e of Contact Person	at () Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check	k for the following amount:		
\$35 Filing Fee	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☑ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy

### Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### Street Address:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

### PROFIT CORPORATION

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

### SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

afety Products Engineering Group, Inc.	n as it appears on the recor		ED ED
(Name of corporatio	* *	de of the Department of State	
olorado	* *	ds of the Department of State	
	2 11/	· ·	e) 🗀
(Incorporated under laws of)		10/2005	
		(Date authorized to do bu	isiness in Florida)
	SECTION II		
(4-7 COMPL	LETE ONLY THE APPL	ICABLE CHANGES)	
the amendment changes the name of the corporation? 06/19/2019	ation, when was the change	effected under the laws of it	s jurisdiction of
DHDT - SPEG, Inc.			
Name of corporation after the amendment, adding to contained in new name of the corporation)	g suffix "corporation," s'co	mpany," or "incorporated," of	or appropriate abbreviation,
f new name is unavailable in Florida, enter altern	nate corporate name adopte	d for the nurnose of transact	ing business in Florida)
They have to anatomical to the tag, exict after	nate corporate name adopte	a to the parpose of dansaer	ing business in Frontal
If the amendment changes the period of dura	tion, indicate new period o	f duration.	
	(New duration)		
If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of	incorporation, indicate nev	v jurisdiction.	
	(New jurisdiction	)	
f amending the registered agent and/or registe		rida, enter the name of the	
iew registered agent and/or the new registered	office address:		
Name of New Registered Agent			
	(Florida street addres.	<u>v</u> )	
New Registered Office Address:	(City)	, Florida_	(Zip Code)
	(City)		(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing hereby accept the appointment as registered age	Registered Agent:		

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

itle/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			Remove
<del>.</del>			
			Remove
			🗖Add
			Remove
			□Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
Attached is a certific of the application to L under the laws of wh	ate or document of similar import, evidence the Department of State, by the Secretary ich it is incorporated.	encing the amendment, authentic of State or other official having cu	ated not more than 90 days prior to deli- istody of corporate records in the jurisdic
_	Stay Spenie	president or other officer - if in the tappointed fiduciary, by that fidu	by bands of
	a receiver or other cour	president of other officer - if in the appointed fiduciary, by that fidu	ne nangs of ciary)

FILING FEE \$35.00

## OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

### CERTIFICATE OF DOCUMENT FILED

I, Jena Griswold , as the Secretary of State of the State of Colorado, hereby certify that, according to the records of this office, the attached document is a true and complete copy of the

Articles of Amendment

with Document # 20191497392 of WDHDT - SPEG, Inc.

Colorado Corporation

(Entity ID # 19931098456)

consisting of 2 pages.

This certificate reflects facts established or disclosed by documents delivered to this office on paper through 02/23/2021 that have been posted, and by documents delivered to this office electronically through 02/24/2021@14:24:48.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Colorado and duly generated, executed, and issued this official certificate at Denver, Colorado on 02/24/2021 @ 14:24:48 in accordance with applicable law. This certificate is assigned Confirmation Number 12969855



Secretary of State of the State of Colorado

Notice; A certificate issued electronically from the Colorado Secretary of State's Web site is fully and immediately valid and effective. However, as an option, the issuance and validity of a certificate obtained electronically may be established by visiting the Validate a Certificate page of the Secretary of State's Web site, http://www.sos.state.co.us/hiz/CertificateSearch/Criteria.do entering the certificate's confirmation number displayed on the certificate, and following the instructions displayed. Confirming the issuance of a certificate is merely optional and is not necessary to the valid and effective issuance of a certificate. For more information, visit our Web site, http://www.sos.stote.co.us/ click "Businesses, trademarks, trade names" and select "Frequently Asked Questions."



Document must be filed electronically.

Paper documents are not accepted.

Fees & forms are subject to change.

For more information or to print copies of filed documents, visit www.sos.state.co.us.

Colorado Secretary of State

Date and Time: 06/19/2019 02:45 PM

ID Number: 19931098456

Document number: 20191497392

Amount Paid: \$25.00

ABOVE SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

#### Articles of Amendment

filed pursuant to §7-90-301, et seq. and §7-110-106 of the Colorado Revised Statutes (C.R.S.)

1.	For the entity, its ID number and entit	y name are			
	ID number	19931098456			
	n) number	(Colorado Secretary of State 1D)	number)		
	Entity name	SAFETY PRODUCT	S ENGINEER	ING GROUP, I	۷C.
2.	The new entity name (if applicable) is	WDHDT - SPEG, Inc	<b>&gt;</b> .		
3.	(If the following statement applies, adopt the statement by marking the box and include an attachment.)  This document contains additional amendments or other information.				
4.	If the amendment provides for an exclusion attachment states the provisions for in			sued shares, the	
5.	(Caution: <u>Leave blank</u> if the document does not have a delayed effective date. Stating a delayed effective date has significant legal consequences. Read instructions before entering a date.)				al
	(If the following statement applies, adopt the state	ement by entering a date and, if ap	oplicable, time using t	he required formal.)	
	The delayed effective date and, if app	olicable, time of this docur		n idd yyyy haur, minute am i	 Dm)
No	tice:		1,	,,,,,	
ack ind per the stat	using this document to be delivered to the nowledgment of each individual causing ividual's act and deed, or that such indivision on whose behalf such individual is carequirements of part 3 of article 90 of titutes, and that such individual in good fainplies with the requirements of that Part,	such delivery, under penalt dual in good faith believes ausing such document to be le 7, C.R.S. and, if applicab th believes the facts stated it	ties of perjury, the such document is delivered for fili- de, the constituen in such document	at such document is the act and deed of ng, taken in confort t documents and the are true and such d	f the mity wit e organi
	s perjury notice applies to each individua ether or not such individual is identified i				State,
6.	The true name and mailing address of the individual causing the document to be delivered for filing are	Slaughter	David	W.	
	thing are	(lwt)	(First)	(Mickle)	(Suffix)
		10 Exchange Place 1			
		(Street name t	md number or Post Offic	e Box information)	
		Salt Lake City	UT	84111	
		(City)	United S	(Postal/Zip Co	ule)
		(Province - if applicable)	(Country - if		

(If the following statement applies, adopt the statement by marking the box and include an attachment.)
This document contains the true name and mailing address of one or more additional individuals causing the document to be delivered for filing.
Disclaimer:
This form/cover sheet, and any related instructions, are not intended to provide legal, business or tax advice, and are furnished without representation or warranty. While this form/cover sheet is believed to satisfy minimum legal requirements as of its revision date, compliance with applicable law, as the same may be amended from time to

time, remains the responsibility of the user of this form/cover sheet. Questions should be addressed to the user's

legal, business or tax advisor(s).